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Date:

Divide (Mulit-Digit Whole Number s)

Numeric Response

1

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

88,892+ 71
989, 770 + 290
6,856 + 4
130,917+ 51
45,149 + 151
302,400 + 378
10,116+ 3
113,176+ 86
19,980+ 20
21,936+ 8
328,077 + 87
377,888 + 224
1,299,381 + 397
6,664 = 8



Divide (Mulit-Digit Whole Number s)
Answer Section

NUMERIC RESPONSE

1,252
3,413
1,714
2,567
299

800

3,372
1,316
999

2,742
. 3,771
1,687
3,273
833
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